A Suffolk Timber Construction Company

Delivery & Install Charges 2020

Delivery charges
Up to 10 miles free with paid install
10 to 20 miles £20.00
20 to 30 miles £30.00
Over 30 Miles POA.

Install Charges for Standard Buildings
with Felt Roof
Up to 100 Sq.ft - £120.00
100 > 200 Sq.ft - £160.00
200 > 300 Sq.ft - £260.00
300 > 400 Sq.ft - £400.00
Over 400 Sq.ft POA

All buildings installed come with a three year guarantee against manufacture
or install faults. Guarantee only applies to buildings installed on flat level
bases to the correct size.

Any service calls for problems associated or due to improper or unsuitable
bases will be subject to a charge unless proven to be a fault of ours.

If you require any more information on how to achieve a correct base and the
size it needs to be, please ask.
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